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23. (Asked of adults who are employed full or part-time) Have you ever telecommuted, that is, worked from your
home using a computer to communicate for your job?

BASED ON --491-- ADULTS EMPLOYED FULL OR PART-TIME

Yes, have No, have not No opinion
2023 Aug 1-23 49 51 -
2022 Aug 1-23 49 51 *
2020 Jul 30-Aug 12 49 50 *
2019 Oct 1-31 42 58 *
2015 Aug 5-9 37 63 *
2008 Aug 7-10 30 69 1
2006 Aug 7-10 32 68 *
1995 Oct 13-16 » 9 91 *
A U.S. News and World Report/CNN/Gallup Poll.

24. (Asked of those who have telecommuted to work) Are you more likely to telecommute — [ROTATED: during

regular business hours instead of









